Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Green 1200-1220

Qualifying started at 11:58:30

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2012 12:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:26.535 +2.957 12:15:30.810 9 1:49.415 +20.160 12:15:53.279
(104) Ole Hansen
1 1:25.866 +7.967 12:02:12.214 (919) Martin Pedersen (143) Mike Hulstrgm
1:23.777 +5.878 12:03:35.991 1 1:28.907 +5.269 12:02:55.081 1 1:33.759 +4.155 12:05:15.051
3 1:30.564 +12.665 12:05:06.555 2 1:31.000 +7.362 12:04:26.081 2 1:37.330 +7.726 12:06:52.381
4 1:28.117 +10.218 12:06:34.672 3 1:27.520 +3.882 12:05:53.601 3 1:30.093 +0.489 12:08:22.474
5 1:18.564 +0.665 12:07:53.236 4 1:25.609 +1.971 12:07:19.210 4 1:34.002 +4.398 12:09:56.476
6 1:17.899 12:09:11.135 5 1:24.649 +1.011 12:08:43.859 5 1:30.304 +0.700 12:11:26.780
7 1:21.238 +3.339 12:10:32.373 6 1:30.971 +7.333 12:10:14.830 6 1:30.705 +1.101 12:12:57.485
8 1:27.714 +9.815 12:12:00.087 7 1:28.743 +5.105 12:11:43.573 7 1:29.604 12:14:27.089
9 1:33.550 +15.651 12:13:33.637 8 1:23.638 12:13:07.211 8 1:29.644 +0.040 12:15:56.733
10 1:23.403 +5.504 12:14:57.040 9 1:24.085 +0.447 12:14:31.296
11 1:24.096 +6.197 12:16:21.136 10 1:24.197 +0.559 12:15:55.493 (122) Emil Aller
1 1:32.932 +2.279 12:02:26.748
(181) Finn Carlsen (160) Jack Hulstrgm 2 1:33.144 +2.491 12:03:59.892
1 1:24.135 +2.677 12:02:18.166 1 1:44.726 +20.218 12:02:52.979 3 1:30.653 12:05:30.545
2 1:23.759 +2.301 12:03:41.925 2 4:04.718 +2:40.210 12:06:57.697 4 1:30.687 +0.034 12:07:01.232
3 1:31.534 +10.076 12:05:13.459 3 1:38.991 +14.483 12:08:36.688 5 1:42.232 +11.579 12:08:43.464
4 1:35.102 +13.644 12:06:48.561 4 1:33.614 +9.106 12:10:10.302 6 1:33.448 +2.795 12:10:16.912
5 1:27.894 +6.436 12:08:16.455 5 1:36.481 +11.973 12:11:46.783 7 1:38.243 +7.590 12:11:55.155
6 1:22.126 +0.668 12:09:38.581 6 1:40.146 +15.638 12:13:26.929 8 1:40.070 +9.417 12:13:35.225
7 1:25.023 +3.565 12:11:03.604 7 1:29.414 +4.906 12:14:56.343 9 1:34.100 +3.447 12:15:09.325
8 1:21.582 +0.124 12:12:25.186 8 1:24.508 12:16:20.851
9 1:37.381 +15.923 12:14:02.567 (230) Mark Varta
10 1:21.458 12:15:24.025 (766) Jeanette Winther Kroll 1 1:33.343 +2.312 12:02:22.871
1 1:24.920 +0.095 12:02:01.850 2 1:31.823 +0.792 12:03:54.694
(12) sgren birnbacher 2 1:24.825 12:03:26.675 3 1:31.031 12:05:25.725
1 1:26.190 +3.785 12:02:10.540 3 1:39.222 +14.397 12:05:05.897 4 1:33.738 +2.707 12:06:59.463
2 1:28.065 +5.660 12:03:38.605 4 1:29.554 +4.729 12:06:35.451 5 1:39.200 +8.169 12:08:38.663
3 1:27.376 +4.971 12:05:05.981 5 1:25.732 +0.907 12:08:01.183 6 1:37.623 +6.592 12:10:16.286
4 1:28.023 +5.618 12:06:34.004 7 1:34.424 +3.393 12:11:50.710
5 1:23.292 +0.887 12:07:57.296 (6) Ditte Sommer 8 1:34.115 +3.084 12:13:24.825
6 1:22.405 12:09:19.701 1 1:39.291 +12.988 12:03:24.605 9 1:31.083 +0.052 12:14:55.908
7 1:22.527 +0.122 12:10:42.228 2 1:40.365 +14.062 12:05:04.970 10 1:32.677 +1.646 12:16:28.585
8 1:25.211 +2.806 12:12:07.439 3 1:30.834 +4.531 12:06:35.804
9 1:26.496 +4.091 12:13:33.935 4 1:33.842 +7.539 12:08:09.646 (161) arne hartmann
10 1:22.720 +0.315 12:14:56.655 5 1:26.644 +0.341 12:09:36.290 1 1:49.305 +15.195 12:03:23.496
11 1:22.989 +0.584 12:16:19.644 6 1:26.577 +0.274 12:11:02.867 2 1:43.754 +9.644 12:05:07.250
7 1:28.063 +1.760 12:12:30.930 3 1:44.175 +10.065 12:06:51.425
(89) Morten Konge 8 1:32.904 +6.601 12:14:03.834 4 1:42.948 +8.838 12:08:34.373
1 1:25.086 +1.768 12:02:14.822 9 1:26.303 12:15:30.137 5 1:40.246 +6.136 12:10:14.619
2 1:26.718 +3.400 12:03:41.540 6 1:39.933 +5.823 12:11:54.552
3 1:26.357 +3.039 12:05:07.897 (667) thomas hulstrgm 7 1:40.099 +5.989 12:13:34.651
4 1:27.754 +4.436 12:06:35.651 1 1:34.555 +6.306 12:05:15.414 8 1:34.110 12:15:08.761
5 1:24.890 +1.572 12:08:00.541 2 1:36.209 +7.960 12:06:51.623
6 1:24.231 +0.913 12:09:24.772 3 1:30.344 +2.095 12:08:21.967 (150) Henrik Larsen
7 1:23.934 +0.616 12:10:48.706 4 1:33.074 +4.825 12:09:55.041 1 1:48.304 +12.304 12:03:24.640
8 1:26.643 +3.325 12:12:15.349 5 1:30.612 +2.363 12:11:25.653 2 1:44.604 +8.604 12:05:09.244
9 1:23.318 12:13:38.667 6 1:30.578 +2.329 12:12:56.231 3 1:42.865 +6.865 12:06:52.109
10 1:29.959 +6.641 12:15:08.626 7 1:30.134 +1.885 12:14:26.365 4 1:45.784 +9.784 12:08:37.893
8 1:28.249 12:15:54.614 5 1:36.000 12:10:13.893
(666) Daniel Borghei 6 1:40.175 +4.175 12:11:54.068
1 1:23.578 12:02:02.900 (114b) Rune Debel 7 1:39.797 +3.797 12:13:33.865
2 1:25.347 +1.769 12:03:28.247 1 1:43.067 +13.812 12:02:51.926 8 1:39.473 +3.473 12:15:13.338
3 1:38.165 +14.587 12:05:06.412 2 1:34.658 +5.403 12:04:26.584
4 1:30.143 +6.565 12:06:36.555 3 1:40.636 +11.381 12:06:07.220 (-??-) - 9828852 -
5 1:33.604 +10.026 12:08:10.159 4 1:30.265 +1.010 12:07:37.485 1 1:46.355 +9.575 12:03:22.685
6 1:26.571 +2.993 12:09:36.730 5 1:29.255 12:09:06.740 2 1:43.937 +7.157 12:05:06.622
7 1:26.360 +2.782 12:11:03.090 6 1:29.523 +0.268 12:10:36.263 3 1:44.142 +7.362 12:06:50.764
8 1:28.499 +4.921 12:12:31.589 7 1:41.737 +12.482 12:12:18.000 4 1:42.235 +5.455 12:08:32.999
9 1:32.686 +9.108 12:14:04.275 8 1:45.864 +16.609 12:14:03.864 5 1:39.593 +2.813 12:10:12.592
Orbits
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Green 1200-1220
Qualifying started at 11:58:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:47.683 +10.903 12:12:00.275
7 1:37.465 +0.685 12:13:37.740
8 1:36.780 12:15:14.520

(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen

1 1:46.382 +9.422 12:03:21.825
2 1:44.326 +7.366 12:05:06.151
3 1:43.981 +7.021 12:06:50.132
4 1:41.989 +5.029 12:08:32.121
5 1:39.668 +2.708 12:10:11.789
6 1:48.028 +11.068 12:11:59.817
7 1:37.095 +0.135 12:13:36.912
8 1:36.960 12:15:13.872

(140) Simon Pedersen

1 1:48.492 +9.407 12:03:02.888

1:47.315 +8.230 12:04:50.203
3 1:45.262 +6.177 12:06:35.465
4 1:44.148 +5.063 12:08:19.613
5 1:44.056 +4.971 12:10:03.669
6 1:43.545 +4.460 12:11:47.214
7 1:42.190 +3.105 12:13:29.404
8 1:39.085 12:15:08.489

(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen

1 1:50.946 +8.109 12:03:26.049
2 1:48.342 +5.505 12:05:14.391
3 1:42.837 12:06:57.228
4 1:46.456 +3.619 12:08:43.684
5 1:44.387 +1.550 12:10:28.071
6 1:48.812 +5.975 12:12:16.883
7 1:45.755 +2.918 12:14:02.638
8 1:51.308 +8.471 12:15:53.946
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